08. Zwei-Phasen-Springprf. Ki. L

St = Anzahl der Startplatze

ITeiInehmer ST Verein Ko Nr. Pferd I
Apel,Alina 1 RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V. 0248 Sante LH
Berger,Sonja 1 Pony-RFC Nettetal e.V. 0045 Carlimero
Bergmans,Peter 2  RFVSchlicheV 0053 Cassandra 214

0214 Pilgrim 84
Bleilevens,Chantal 2 RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V. 0011 Amarena 24

0026 Bonito 251

0061 Charly-Braun 2

0141 Heather's Boy

0205 Pegasus 247

0246 Santa Monica 36

0272 Upgray

0280 Vordelabryere

0284 Wendy 943
Brandt,Kathrin 1 RG Stolberger PF 0024 Bodyguard 14

0056 Catana 8

0154 Labirints

0181 Love-Story 3

0224 Pro-Euro

0259 Sunshine 365
Brétsch,Kristina 1 RC St.Georg Gunhoven e.V. 0267 Ufano 5
Battner,Lena 1 RG Ziilpich-Merzenich 0233 Rioja 9
Corban,Claudia Tanja 1 RFV Born e.V. 0029 Cachou 12

0173 Lioney

0186 Magic-Spring de la Bastide
Delheid,Christina 1 RFV Aachen-Eich e.V. 0113 Faris 3
Driessen,Henny 2 0299 De Silva’s Allegria

0318 Top Royale

0322 VeraZ

0329 Zicasla
Driessen,John 2 0319 Unja

0326 Wesly

0328 Wybe



Drief3en,Simone

Fell,Marina

Gorgens,Anna

Grassl,Fiona

Hamacher,Lara

Heinze,Monique

Hensgens,Christina

Herwig,Hannah

Holzknecht,Philip

Houben,Laura

Kehmer,Eva

Kleinen,Rebecca

Lipperts,Jochen

Meese,Charlotte

Nobis,Dirk

Paffen,Desiree

Plum,Katharina

Ruitten,Sven

Schlemmer,Kerstin

RV Wiirselen 1925 e.V.

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

RV Wiirselen 1925 e.V.

RG Hubeck-Grefrath

RFV Deutschritter Diren 1926 e.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RST Leichlingen/Witzelden

RFV Diilken-Viersen e.V.

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V.

RFV Lobberich 1926 e.V.

PSG St.Georg Wegberg & Scherpenseel

RC DirwiR e.V.

RFG Vinne.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V.

0109

0103

0058
0074
0203
0148
0264
0036
0157
0188
0111
0172
0221
0052

0110

0100
0197
0120
0136
0005
0046
0114
0253
0228

0107

0022
0200
0283
0009

0078

0189
0252
0083
0132

Fairness D

Enrico 290

Celvin Klein
Coco -K
Pas Hope
Kulman 2
Toscana 101
Calypso 354
Lanciano 70
Marco 525
Fantus 20
Linaro 29

Prince Du Quesnay Le Seconde

Cascadero H

Fantaghiro 43

Emilio 54

Orchid's Cathalina
Florentine 72

Grazjella

Aijanta

Carlotta 113

Fee 711

Solance F.R.

Radiator VD Vossenheuvel

Fabiano 40

Bellissima 20
Padparadscha 2
Weltenwanderer
Amadeus 417

Con Brio 13

Marcoville 5
Sidney 85
Cosma 23
Gliickspatron



Schmitz,Sarah

Schneider,Tamani

Struck,Wiebke

Tellschow,Nina

Titz,Frank

Wagener,Silke

Weertz,Guenter

Weertz,Meggie

Anzahl d. Startplatze:

RC Gut Neuhaus e.V.

RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V.

RC Bergerhof e.V.

RG Stolberger PF

RV Eicherscheid e.V.

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

RFV Hubertus Anrath-Neersen e.V.

51 Startfolge ab:

0073
0089
0121
0015
0265
0185

0192
0290
0286

0158

0241

0277

0195

0300

G nach Pferd

Clinten 5

Danira

Gandhi 90
Aragon 236
Twister 106
Magic Moments 3

Mister M 11
Witek
Willow Waggish

Lander

Salina 126
Vivaldo

Mystic Shadow

De Silva’s Chuck
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